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                     All India Council for Technical Education
                                     (An Autonomous Organization, Under Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India) 

                                          Nelson Mandela Marg,Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110067  Website: https://www.aicte-india.org

APPROVAL PROCESS 2018-19

Application Report Part-2

Permanent Institute Id 1-509234121
Current Application No. 1-3511905504

Application No. of 2017-2018 1-3324963339
AICTE File No. NEW

Application Type Extension-Expansion-Closure
Organization Registration No. 95

Principal/Director/Registrar
Surname Singh First Name Dr Alok
Father's Name Shri Mahesh Narayan Singh Date of Birth 20/06/1980
Doctorate Degree Yes Field of Specialization
Master's Degree MBA Bachelor Degree B.Com
Other Qualifications M.Com Date of Joining the Institute as head 07/07/2015
Appointment Type Regular Exact Designation Director
Experience (T-R-I) Teaching Research Industry

11

Faculty Counts 

Total No. of Faculty 23

No. of Teaching  faculty approved by University/Government? 0

Faculty Details 
 

*Faculty Details available as on AICTE Web Portal
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 1 1-
232
401
900
3

MANAGEME
NT

MASTERS IN 
BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRAT
ION (HUMAN 
RESOURCE 
MANAGEMEN
T)

PG FT RINKI KAR
DAM

ASST 
PROFE
SSOR

04/07/201
1

Regular N 576906
031667

BNR
PK13
88L

201500 VIth 
Pay 
Scale
 

 2 1-
232
401
900
9

MANAGEME
NT

MASTERS IN 
BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRAT
ION

PG FT KOMAL VER
MA

ASST 
PROFE
SSOR

05/08/201
3

Regular N 914659
105210

AQB
PV57
11E

198000 Conso
lidated
 

 3 1-
232
405
323
4

MANAGEME
NT

MASTERS IN 
BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRAT
ION (HUMAN 
RESOURCE 
MANAGEMEN
T)

PG FT RASHMI DUB
EY

ASST 
PROFE
SSOR

16/06/201
4

Regular N 236830
133589

BQE
PR49
85C

102000 Conso
lidated
 

 4 1-
291
889
243
3

MANAGEME
NT

MASTERS IN 
BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRAT
ION

FT KAVYA SAX
ENA

ASST 
PROFE
SSOR

01/02/201
6

Regular N MBA 200153
365813

CIJP
S244
6D

108000 Conso
lidated
 

 5 1-
291
925
100
4

MANAGEME
NT

MASTERS IN 
BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRAT
ION

FT SANDEEP SAX
ENA

ASST 
PROFE
SSOR

17/08/201
5

Regular N MBA 856367
119938

CYM
PS82
71B

198000 Conso
lidated
 

 6 1-
291
935
020
1

MANAGEME
NT

MASTERS IN 
BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRAT
ION

FT SHALINI YAD
AV

ASST 
PROFE
SSOR

14/09/201
5

Regular N MBA 997417
088123

ANQ
PY28
39J

192000 Conso
lidated
 

 7 1-
291
940
438
5

MANAGEME
NT

MASTERS IN 
BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRAT
ION

FT NAINCY DEV
I

ASST 
PROFE
SSOR

22/07/201
5

Regular N MBA 498961
612635

CPD
PD79
84J

84000 Conso
lidated
 

 8 1-
292
463
148
1

MANAGEME
NT

MASTERS IN 
BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRAT
ION

FT VISHAL SAX
ENA

ASST 
PROFE
SSOR

21/01/201
6

Regular N 241256
655779

AEU
PB27
05F

102000 Conso
lidated
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 9 1-
293
467
127
7

MANAGEME
NT

MASTERS IN 
BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRAT
ION

FT ALOK SIN
GH

DIRECT
OR

07/07/201
5

Regular Y MBA 653311
373204

BFEP
S724
3P

108000
0

Conso
lidated
 

 10 1-
324
015
520
7

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

COMPUTER 
TECHNOLOGY
AND 
APPLICATION
S

FT SUNL PAL ASST 
PROFE
SSOR

13/10/201
6

Regular N MCA 370462
590885

CPN
PP77
75R

252000 Conso
lidated
 

 11 1-
324
221
686
1

MANAGEME
NT

MASTERS IN 
BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRAT
ION

FT MOHIT TRI
VED
I

ASST 
PROFE
SSOR

21/06/201
6

Regular N MBA 392514
366150

AQF
PT91
02R

150000 Conso
lidated
 

 12 1-
324
294
882
9

MANAGEME
NT

MASTERS IN 
BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRAT
ION

FT NAINA SAX
ENA

ASST 
PROFE
SSOR

21/06/201
6

Regular N MBA 685900
841410

EGIP
S970
6R

120000 Conso
lidated
 

 13 1-
324
315
473
6

MANAGEME
NT

MASTERS IN 
BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRAT
ION

FT SANJAY RAS
TOG
I

ASST 
PROFE
SSOR

15/07/201
6

Regular N M 
COM

224276
456787

AGD
PR58
18A

150000  

 14 1-
327
302
031
3

MANAGEME
NT

MASTERS IN 
BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRAT
ION

FT SUSHANT DWI
VED
I

ASST 
PROFE
SSOR

28/07/201
6

Regular N M 
COM

777264
095994

CQS
PD23
61A

96000 Conso
lidated
 

 15 1-
327
302
032
0

ENGINEERI
NG AND 
TECHNOLO
GY

COMPUTER 
METHODS 
AND 
APPLICATION 
IN 
STRUCTURAL 
ENGINEERING

FT POOJA SHR
IVA
STA
VA

ASST 
PROFE
SSOR

07/03/201
6

Regular N MCA 438286
348941

ELXP
S947
1P

144000 Conso
lidated
 

 16 1-
336
141
268
0

MANAGEME
NT

MASTERS IN 
BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRAT
ION

FT MADHULIK
A

YAD
AV

ASST 
PROFE
SSOR

19/01/201
7

Regular N MBA B.TEC
H

851928
660141

ACY
PY09
34H

180000  
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 17 1-
360
024
292
7

MANAGEME
NT

MASTERS IN 
BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRAT
ION

FT PURAN SHR
IVA
STA
VA

ASST 
PROFE
SSOR

27/08/201
7

Regular N 988983
220267

DGIP
S771
5B

150000  

 18 1-
360
024
293
6

MANAGEME
NT

MASTERS IN 
BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRAT
ION

FT NOOPUR DWI
VED
I

ASST 
PROFE
SSOR

11/07/201
7

Regular N 426990
923652

DSN
PD15
51H

0  

 19 1-
360
024
307
6

MANAGEME
NT

MASTERS IN 
BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRAT
ION

FT PRIYA DWI
VED
I

ASST 
PROFE
SSOR

11/07/201
7

Regular N 927835
672634

DSTP
D233
8N

0  

 20 1-
360
024
342
5

MANAGEME
NT

MASTERS IN 
BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRAT
ION

FT ROHIT VER
MA

ASST 
PROFE
SSOR

18/07/201
7

Regular N 576268
656596

ARU
PV04
27B

0  

 21 1-
360
053
077
3

MANAGEME
NT

MASTERS IN 
BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRAT
ION

FT AJAY SIN
GH

ASST 
PROFE
SSOR

27/07/201
7

Regular N 941972
423716

GPJP
S257
7J

0  

 22 1-
360
990
312
3

MANAGEME
NT

MASTERS IN 
BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRAT
ION07/07/201

FT SACHIN YAD
AV

LECTUR
ER

15/07/201
7

Regular N 279594
329478

AGU
PY79
01J

0  

 23 1-
360
997
585
4

MANAGEME
NT

MASTERS IN 
BUSINESS 
MANAGEMEN
T

FT DINESH SIN
GH

LECTUR
ER

10/04/201
5

Regular N 595973
657686

CJQP
S525
7N

120000  

Adjunct Faculty/Resource Person from Industry Details

Data not entered by Institute 
Technical Staff
 

Data not entered by Institute
Admin & Library Staff
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Sr.
No.

Staff Id First Name Last Name Date of joining the Institute Master Degree Bachelor Degree Diploma Other Qualification

1 1-2919757208 KRISHNA SRIVASTAVA YES

2 1-2919766462 RAM BHAJAN YES

3 1-2919766466 MANSI PANDEY YES YES

4 1-2925255567 PRAVEEN KUMAR YES

5 1-836325574 SUNIL KUMAR 01/07/2011 YES
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DECLARATION
BY THE PRINCIPAL/DIRECTOR/REGISTRAR OF THE INSTITUTE/UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT

I, as the Head of the Institution, hereby declare that:

a) I have carefully gone through the AICTE Regulations Notification dated on 30th November, 2016, published in the Gazette of India - Extraordinary Part III, Section- 4 and its amendment
05th December 2017 also the various provisions mentioned in the Approval Process Hand Book 2018-19.

b) I am fully aware of the data uploaded by me in respect of my institute on the web portal.

c) I am aware that there is no provision for correction of data, alteration of data, subsequent editing and appeal etc. for the online application once uploaded on the web portal.

d) I am also aware that application for seeking Extension of Approval(EOA), Increase/Reduction of intake, Addition of new courses, Change of site, Closure of course, Supernumerary Seats
under PIO/FN/Gulf quota Approval status/OCI, NRI, Change of name, and Conversion of women institute into Co-ed institute and vice versa (as applicable), shall be processed as per
relevant provisions enumerated in the Approval Process Hand Book 2018-19.

e) I am aware of the Deficiencies (if any) pointed out in the Report generated online, based on the factual data uploaded by my institute on the portal.

f) I am also aware that Institute is eligible for grant of
Extension of Approval to the Existing Institutions,
Extended EoA(if Applicable as per APH 2018-19),
Conversion of Management Institutions running PGDM Course into MBA Course,
Conversion of Second Shift Course(s) into First Shift Course(s),
only on fulfillment of prescribed norms & requirements as mentioned in the Approval Process Hand Book 2018-19.

Signature of Principal/Director/Registrar

Name :

Seal/Stamp of the Institute/University Department


